129-150
SAE & SAI Face Fix Hangers
Timber Hangers for Solid Joists
SAE AND SAI RANGES ARE HEAVY-DUTY HANGERS DESIGNED FOR
APPLICATIONS REQUIRING ADDITIONAL STRENGTH.
SAE hangers have bolt holes for 12mm fasteners into the face.•
SAE Timber Bolted capacity to be determined according to the relevant standards. •
Do not exceed the load values given in the Bolt Attachment table.

s
Joist
Width
(mm)
Model
No.
Dimensions Number  of Fasteners
(Use 3.75mm x 30mm)
Safe
Working Load (kN)
Characteristic
Capacity (kN)
W H B C16 LVL Download
(C24)Header Joist
100
SAI380/100 100 140 85 20 10 7.00 7.60 8.50
SAI500/100 100 200 85 28 18 13.10 14.30 16.80
SAI620/100 100 260 75 40 22 15.40 16.90 11.70
125
SAI500/125 125 188 78 30 18 11.60 12.70 16.80
SAI620/125 125 248 75 40 22 15.40 16.90 13.20
150
SAI500/150 150 175 78 32 18 11.60 12.70 14.40
SAI620/150 150 235 75 40 22 15.40 16.90 13.20
200 SAI590/200 200 195 78 32 18 13.10 14.30 10.00
SAE HANGERS
Catalogue C-U
K10 ©
 2010 SIM